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INCLINATION REPORT
{One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report)
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
NBR-7-STATE
3. OPERATOR !
POGO PRODUCING COMPANY 30 -OA5- 3 L' ng 9\
4. ADDRESS
P. 0. BOX 10340 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702-7340 10. County
S, LOCATION (Sectlon, Block, and Survey}
M- - 22533, bL05 ¥ 24040
RECORD OF INCLINATION
“11. Measured Depth 12. Course Lenglh *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15, Course 16. Accumulative
{feel) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrres) (Sine of Angle x 10¢)
258 _2.58 1.00 1.75 4.52 4.52
534 2.76 0.75 1. 3.62 8.13
752 2.1 1.00 1.75 3.82 11.95
1,072 3.20 1.00 1.75 5.60 17.55
1,328 2.56 0.75 1.31 3.35 20.90
1,618 2.90 1.25 2.18 6.32 27.22
1,843 2.25 2.00 3.49 7.85 35.07
2,101 2.58 2.00 3.49 9.00 44.08
2,485 3.84 3.75 6.54 25.11 69.19
2,584 0.99 3.25 5.67 5.61 74.80
2,716 1.32 3.25 5.67 7.48 82.29
3,005 2.89 3.50 6.10 17.63 899.92
3,292 2.87 3.00 5.23 15.01 114.93
3,872 5.80 0.75 1.31 1.60 122.53
4,163 2.91 2.50 4.36 12.69 135.21
4,290 1.27 3.25 2.67 7.20 142.41
4,419 1.29 2.25 3.93 5.07 147.48
4,517 0.9 1.00 1.75 1.72 149.20
4,629 1.12 1.00 1.75 1.96 151.16
4,911 2.82 1.75 3.05 8.60 159.76
s 2.57 2.00 3.49 8.97 168.73
9,297 1.29 2.00 3.49 4.50 173.23
95,424 1.27 2.00 3.49 4.43 177.66
5,681 2.97 2.00 3.49 8.97 186.63
5,812 1.31 1.50 2.62 3.43 190.07
, 2.56 1.75 3.05 7.81 197.87
6,325 2.57 1.50 2.62 6.73 204.61
6,614 2.89 1.25 2.18 6.30 210.91
6,901 2.87 0.75 1.31 3.76 214.67
7,290 3.89 0.75 1.31 5.10 219.76
1,798 5.08 0.75 1.31 6.65 226.42
8,296 4.98 1.25 2.18 10.86 237.27
8,419 1.23 1.25 2.18 2.68 239.96
8,762 3.43 1.00 1.75 6.00 245.96
9,120 3.58 1.00 1.75 6.27 252.22
9,442 3.22 1.00 1.75 5.64 257.86
9,874 4.32 2.75 4.80 20.74 278.59
10,057 1383 2.25 3.93 7.19 285.79)
10,242 1.85 1.50 2.62 4.85 290.63
10,582 3.40 2.00 3.49 11.87 302.50
,166 1.84 2.25 3.93 1.23 309.73
10,952 1.86 3.00 5.23 9.73 319.46
11,263 3.11 1.25 2.18 6.78 326.24
11,479 2.16 1.00 1.75 3.78 330.02
12,188 7.19 1.00 1.75 12.58 342.60
12,724 5.26 1.75 3.05 16.04 358.64
13/070 3.46 2.00 3.49 12.08 370.72
13,472 4.02 1.25 2.18 8.76 379.48
181 348 1.00 1.75 5.41 384.89
,14,511 / 1.3 1.00 1.75 12.78 397.66
744,735 7 2.3 1.00 175 710 301.75
7115,330 ]~ 33 1.00 175 6.01 308.67
Signature of Authorized Representative
Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Big Dog Drilling
Name of Company Operator
(915) 570-7355 Telephone:
Area Code Area Code

STATE OF TEXAS
_COUNTY OF MIDLAND

This instrument was acknowledged before me on this 13th day of September, 2000, as authorized
representative on behalf of Big Dog Drilling.

SUE C. MADRY

Notary Public, Stale of Texas
My commisulon expires 12-08-2003;
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